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Account Details - Current Account

Page 1 of 2

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date
04-10-2021
04-10-2021
04-10-2021
04-10-2021
04-10-2021
04-10-2021
04-10-2021
04-10-2021
04-10-2021
04-10-2021
04-10-2021
04-10-2021
04-10-2021
04-10-2021
04-10-2021
04-10-2021
{-04-10-2021
04-10-2021

04-10-2021

https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositA ccountIB&t4ila &t

® Transaction Date:

_O Specific Period:

910-6-00866-6 /

Unassvdminaga ulusuussnm
Unassdminaga duluawysna

963,224

_* Select transactions to view by:

.00

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

THB

Active
SATUN BR.
963,224.00

=3

From Date [01-10-2021

Today q
Tellerld Transaction Code Description
931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
831001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
~931001 - BCD14- —— —GFMIS/108682
931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682

BB To Date [31-10-2021
Time
—_— >
Cheque No. Amount Balance
2,528,320.00 2,528,320.00
33,000.00 2,561,320.00
769,849.00 3,331,169.00
90,781.60 3,421,950.60
1,126.00 3,423,076.60
é,eso.oo 3,425,706.60
15,340.00 3,441,046.60
4,000.00 3,445,046.60
407.60 3,445,454.20
29,180.00 3,474,634.20
23,000.00 3,497,634.20
3,360.00 3,500,994.20
34,682.00 3,535,676.20
2,400.00 3,538,076.20
10,000.00 3,548,076.20
3,162,918.00 6,710,994.20
e 111200 T 6,712,106.20
88,888.00 6,800,994.20
117,004.00 6,917,998.20

|:: 4

Init Br
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682

1086&‘2_#

~2pP
108642 r?
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04.—10-2021
04-10-2021
04-10-2021
08-10-2021
08-10-2021
08-10-2021
08-10-2021
12-10-2021
18-10-2021
18-10-2021

26-10-2021

931001

931001

931001

93999

93999

93999

931001

93999

93999

93999

931000

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BPDDT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Satun Admin Of

Satun Admin Of

Satun Admin Of

Usriudan/200910

Satun Admin Of

Satun Admin Of

Satun Admin Of

GFMIS/108682

19,797.80
21,456.00
12,100.00
-244,645.20
-3,982,949.00
-3,500.00
12,734.00
750.00
-2,752,991.80
-750.00

271,835.00

1of2

6,937,796.00
6,959,252.00
6,971,352.00
6,726,706.80
2,743,757.80
2,740,257.80
2,752,991.80
2,753,741.80
750.00

0.00

271,635.00

next k¥

Page 2 of 2

108682

108682

108682

0910

108682

108682

108682

108682

0910

108682

108682

last I»

https://www.newcb.ktb.co. th/CBPrOJect/pageFlows/AccountManagement/Depos1tA<:countIBéi}d!B‘-%ﬁ/8 "% ﬁ

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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ﬂAccounts

Account Details - Current Account

Page 1 of 1

Account No. 910-6-00866-6 ‘,/ Currency THB

Account Name Unasasdiniaaga Auluwwwusana  Account Status Active

Alias Name Unasordminaga duluwusina:  Branch Name SATUN BR.

Ledger Balance 963,224.00 Available Balance 963,224.00 —>

I Select transactions to view by:
® : £ :
~ Transaction Date: From Date [01-10-2021 | B8 To Date [31-10-2021 =\
Time |00:00 Vv Time |24:00 v
O specific Period: { Today M
-— D
Date Tellerid Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
26-10-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,367.00 278,002.00 108682
26-10-2021 K19294 PADWP 9294~ -12,734.00 265,268.00 0910
10900013719100771 S S
26-10-2021 93999 BPDWT Satun Admin Of -261,968.00 3,300.00 0910
27-10-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,640.00 17,940.00 108682
27-10-2021 570519 CWTPC 10360946 -3,300.00 14,640.00 0910
28-10-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,511,835.00 2,526,475.00 108682
28-10-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,050.00 2,539,525.00 108682
28-10-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,500.00 2,541,025.00 108682
{
28-10-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 33,000.00 2,574,025.00 108682
28-10-2021 93999 BPDWT Satun Admin Of -14,640.00 2,559,385.00 0910
29-10-2021 93999 BPDWT Satun Admin Of -2,559,385.00 0.00 / 0910
Total Cr. = 9,836,863.00 Total Dr. = -9,836,863.00
> SOOI 080 - e e e e
_Al first 4 previous 20f2 L

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

MAccounts

Account Details - Current Account

Page 1 of 1

O Specific Period:

910-6-02443-2 /

Account No. Currency THB
Unaseiminaga Quuanu .

Account Name i Account Status Active

Alias Name Unerasdminaga Ruuanu Branch Name SATUN BR.
Us=nau

Ledger Balance 795.00 Available Balance 795.00 —>

P Select transactions to view by:

© Transaction Date: From Date {01-10-2021 B To Date [31-10-2021 | B

[Today M

—

Date TellerId Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

04-10-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 25,690.00 25,690.00 108682

04-10-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 24,515.00 50,205.00 108682
07-10-2021 93999 BPDWT Satun Admin Of -50,205.00

0.00 / 0910

Total Cr. = 50,205.00
Total CLCK. 0.00

Total Dr. = -50,205.00

10f1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th "-‘i gi % ‘y‘a ﬁ ﬁ g%? ﬁ ﬁ
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Accou nts

Account Details - Current Account

Page 1 of 1

Account No.

Alias Name

Account Name

Ledger Balance

® Transaction Date:

TellerId Transaction Code

o Specific Period:
Date

19-10-2021 ITBANK
20-10-2021 ITBANK
20-10-2021 ITBANK
20-10-2021 ITBANK
26-10-2021 N/A

27-10-2021 ITBANK
28-10-2021 _ ITBANK
29-10-2021 ITBANK

910-6-05206-1 /
fivhamunesesiminaga v
hinanesasdminaga wio

0.00

P Select transactions to view by:

Currency

Account Status
Branch Name

Available Balance

From Date [01-10-2021

—1m /

[ Today

J]

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

PBDWT

MEDDT

PBDWT

Total Cr. = 160,257.80

Total CLCK. 0.00

Description
TR fr 9107017278
G9087 -1500300084
G9087 -1500300084
G9087 -1500300084
TR fr 9107017278

G9087 -1500300084

Single credit to
9106052061

(G9087 -1500300084

-—_> >

Cheque No.

THB
Active
SATUN BR.

0.

00

->

To Date [31-10-2021

m

Amount
158,257.80
-117,004.00
-21,456.00
-19,797.80
1,000.00
-1,000.00
1,000.00

-1,000.00

Total Dr. = -160,257.80

Balance Init Br
158,257.80 0910
41,253.80 0910
19,797.80 0910
0.00 0910
1,000.00 0910
0.00 0910
1,000.00 0910

0.00 / 0910

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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%Accounts

Page 1 of 1

* No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 910-6-05214-2 /
Account Name hinmunasedminaga
Alias Name MhnmuneTeEminaga
Ledger Balance 0.00

P Select transactions to view by:

Currency THB
Account Status Active
Branch Name SATUN BR.
Available Balance 000 -->

® Transaction Date: From Date |01-10-2021
Time |00:00 v
o Specific Period: LToday q

|58 £ b 31-10-2021 I /

- >

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: Corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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